Hasselt - Spa - Hasselt

2002

procyclingstats.com

09/05/2002 | 175km | 112 starting

PAL ROLAND Mark

BSP LOOHUIS Mathijs
SIMMS Michael

BSP SLAGER Stefan

BSP VAN DEN BERGH Camiel

BSP VAN DER BURG Germ
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AUS19780112
NED19800808
AUS19800102
NED19770319
NED19780703
NED19771109
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BSP

LOT
BSP

GNT

VAN DER PLUIJM Marvin
BALCAEN Wesley
CAETHOVEN Steven

HONIG Reinier

VERSPAANDONK Ruud
REDENBACH Paul

NED19790111
BEL19810122
BEL19810509

NED19831028

NED19790501

AUS19780411



